Special/Daily Run
June 06, 2013

Note:

AGRICULTURE

ARCHITECTURE

ARTS

SCIENCE

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

EDUCATION

PHYS & HEALTH EDUCATION

ENGINEERING

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

FINE AND APPLIED ARTS

FORESTRY

FAMILY & CONSUMER STUDY

JOURNALISM

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

MUSIC

NURSING

SOCIAL WORK

OTHER ADMINISTRATION

OTHER DEGREES

PRELIMINARY YEAR PROGRAM

DIPLOMA PROGRAM

MATHEMATICS

TOTALS

ONTARTIO

vy

129

13635

7214

4718

747

1527

3301

353

1444

26

3462

301

25

288

802

329

337

656

594

36845

2ND

12

43

5446

3482

2099

211

582

1336

153

513

121

63

68

412

139

189

219

215

FULL TIME,

0.U.A.C.

JUNE 04, 2012
PROGRAM CHOICES--------
3RD >3 TOTAL
5 5 95
18 10 200
3512 2807 25400
2042 2128 14866
1339 1476 9632
114 81 1153
368 326 2803
926 931 6694
104 109 719
268 165 2390
2 1 33
77 47 587
32 25 421
0 0 28
35 23 414
280 226 1720
88 41 597
81 88 695
89 101 1065
0 0 2
0 0 2
113 127 1049
9493 8717 70365

15310

UNIVERSITTIES'

APPLICATTION
SECONDARY SCHOOL (OUAC101) MONTHLY CONFIRMATION STATISTICS

FIRST YEAR,

FAL

L 2013

SYSTEM TOTALS

130

13385

7526

4828

720

1592

3444

384

1607

246

365

298

32

264

865

399

340

670

587

37556

JUNE 05, 2013
---PROGRAM CHOICES---
2ND 3RD >3
15 5 5
79 38 20
5462 3340 2795
3504 2203 2403
2379 1494 1632
192 89 78
667 386 361
1425 969 1088
182 110 110
552 262 177
6 1 1
120 83 52
68 G2 17

2 0 0

84 36 16
426 236 279
159 100 48
126 116 85
243 111 129
0 0 0

0 0 0
221 119 119
15912 9740 9415

267

24982

15636

10333

1079

3006

6926

786

2598

32

620

425

34

1806

706

667

1153

1046

72623

CENTRE

in any percent change column denotes no valid 2-year comparative data.

¥ CONFIDENTIAL x

PAGE

1

- PERCENT CHANGE

2ND

25.

83.

13.

14.

19.

50.

-33.

23.

14.

-33.

0

3RD

11.6

-21.9

-2.2

-50.0

31.3

2.9

-15.7

13.6

43.2

24.7

>3

10.

16.

10.

-32.

-30.

23.

17.

27.

TOTAL
0 24.2
0 33.5
46 -1.6
9 5.2
6 7.3
7 -6.4
7 7.2
9 6.7
9 9.3
3 8.7
0 -3.0
6 5.6
0 1.0

21.4
4 -3.4
5 5.0
1 18.3
6 -6.0
7 8.3

*

50.0
3 -.3
0 3.2



